ASRENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC j
' RN RSO ERTION WG, |3 CFFECTIVE BATE |4 REGUISITIONAURC NEaT
' Five (S5) 10/28/FF | ADM-87-355 dtd 10/4/89 LA

EHLUTo oY o Il ¢ S AGMINIETERED GV (17 other then Tiem 6)
coot L. OB Lot s

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissibﬁm
pDivision of Centracts & Property Management
Washington, DC 20555

SR AMCNOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

B HAME AND ADDRLSS DT TCONTHACTON (No., elreel, county, Stelc and ZIP Code)

IPRIME: U.S. Small Business Administratior
“ washington District Office
1111 18th Street, N.W. 90 OATLD (St esm1i)
Washington, DC 20036

iBA. MODIFICATION OF CONT RACT/ORDLA
NO

SUB: Irving Burton Associates, Inc. (SBA-3-87-2-1878)
1000 Vermont Avenue, N.W. X NRC-10-87-355
Naﬂhmqt(m, D( 2000% 00 OATED (SLE ITEM 13)

CO0( [1/.ru'n~ COOt

v 11louu|f{m<nh‘vAvF{Hifu)fmuruwA(ulﬁgn SOLICITATIONS

- | aal . 13
[J The above numbtered solicitation amended as set forth in liem 14. The hour and date specilied for receipt of Oftlers { ] s extended
ended
Offers must acknowladpe receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date spacified in the solicitation o 83 amended, by one of the following methods

(a) By completing 1iems B and 15, and returMing - copies of the amandment; (bl By ack nowledging receipt of this amendment o4 cach copy of the ofife
submitted; or (¢) By separate letter oc elegram which includes a refecence 10 the solicitation and ameadment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKENOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC E DESIGNATED FOR THt AECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HO 11 AND DATE SPECIFICD MMAY RESULT
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER_ ! by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 change an offer a roady submiting, such change may e made by telegram ©

letter . provided cach elegram o letter makes reference 10 the solicitation and this amendment, and is receivid PO 10 the opening hour and gate specified

12. ACCOUNTIP AND ADD PRIAT i OATA (I required)

APPN No.: 3 1 .+ 080-19-63-00-0 _FIN NO.:

INTRACTZORDCH 15 MO FIED TO REFLECT THE ADMIN
AT INITEM 16, PURS ANT TO THE AUTHORITY

) INT ) PURSUANT T ;V'V«‘Hni

vl [
(£ {

I 15 not ! 15 required 10 sign the document and returi

£. IMPORTAN
12 DFSCRIPTION OF AMMENGMEMNT MODIFICAT TOM (Orgonized by UCE section head ings, ine wding & fy
This modification is issued to provide incremental funding in the amount of $99,525.00

’

under the subject contract. Accordingly, the following change i: hereby made

vjeontrucl subject matter where feesibic, )

Under subsection B.1 Consideration and Obligation, the first seritence f paragraph
b. is revised to read as follows:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to 1
from $251,000.00 to $350,525.00."

A1l other tern
remain the

€ acent 43 OO sea he
ong ellech

1SN reAcS




